# 

# MBOULDTA

(Req	uestor's Name)	
bbA)	ress)	
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	Office Use On	ły



10/23/18--01011--010 \*\*160.00



D. SCOTT DEC 1 0 2018



Blue Spruce Services, LLC 6225 A1A S Unit A Saint Augustine, FL 32080 Document Number W18000096545

Division of Corporations Registration Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Attn: Dionne Scott Ms. Scott.

The attached is a corrected of our 2 Nov 18 submission for Document Number W18000096545. I have now signed as the Registered Agent. If there is anything else I can do to assist with this filing, please let me know.

Respectfully.

1

Sean P. Doughty Blue Spruce Services, LLC (904) 217-3887

### COVER LETTER

### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Blue Spruce Services, LLC

SUBJECT:		Name of t	limited Liability C	·		اخب_
		Name of I	лтией главниу С	ompany		
The enclosed "App Existence, and chee	lication by Fore k are submitted	rign Limited Liability Comp I to register the above refere	any for Authoriza need foreign limit	tion to Trar ed liability	isact Business in Florida. company to transact bus	." Certificate of iness in Florida.
Please return all co	rrespondence e	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
S	Sean Doughty					
-		Na	une of Person			<del>عر</del>
[	03 Air & Space	e Operations, Inc				
-		Fi	rm/Company			-
e	225 A1A S U	nit A				
-			Address		<u> </u>	-
ç	Saint Augustin	e, FL 32080				
-		City/S	ate and Zip Code			-
sd	oughty@d3as	o.com				
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report noti	fication)	-
For further informa	ition concerning	this matter, please call:				
Sean Do	ughty		904 at (	217-388	37	
	Name o	Contact Person	Area Code	_) Dayt	ime Telephone Number	
Division c Registratio P.O. Box	<u>G ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations on Section 6327 ce, FL 32314			Division o Registratio Clifton Bu 2661 Exec		
Enclosed is a check	t for the followi 0 Filing Fee	ng amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ig Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee. 0 of Status & Certified Co	

-

.

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## 1 Blue Spruce Services, LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;" "L.E.C.," or "LLC.")

	name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor Pennsylvania	nda The a	Iternate name must include "Limited Liability 47-5511693	Company," '	11.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	"LI C ")
	(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign lumited hability company is organized)		(FEI number, if	applicable)	030	
4.	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605/0904 & 605/0905, F.S. to deternu				10	1
5.	Blue Spruce Services, LLC	6.	Blue Spruce Services, LLC	די:	Ū	
	(Street Address of Principal Office) 5921 Linglestown Road		(Mailing Address) 5921 Lingtestown Road			
	Harrisburg, PA 17112		Harrisburg, PA 17112	1		

7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Name:	Sean Doughty	
Office Address:	6225 A1A S Unit A	
	Saint Augustine	. Florida <u>32080</u>
	(Coy)	(Zíp code)

**Registered agent's acceptance:** 

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

 $\sum \frac{2}{2}$ 

(Registered ageni's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<b>Title or Capacity:</b>	Name and Address:
Pres	Paul Amalfitano	Agent	Sean Doughty
	5921 Linglestown Road Harrisburg, PA 17112		6225 A1A S Unit A Saint Augustine , FL 32080
		<b>_</b>	
	i	—	

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Sean Doughty

Typed or printed name of signee



DEPARTMENT OF STATE

10/17/2018

# TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT.

Blue Spruce Services LLC

is duly registered as a Pennsylvania Limited Liability Company under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Robert Lanes

Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth

1919

DEC

-0

ט

<del>...</del>

m

Certification Number: TSC181017151482-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify